— City of Design

——3 N _" - KOBE T

BRI -
PRfREARK - RAFXKEX - BAME EREFISE

24 MKOBEERES®%O /7—»

AERSHZ-aAY—p

Ty

\‘, (74 \
Wil 2N
\ avo—-Iids ~

ORI ARAED LURBFAEK, BRAMBORIMDEREZIETD.
QERZEBELU AT LA LEIFOEME . B ZTSICETTOEEBPIELTRET 2. \

BN
\//
-‘._‘K‘,-';' BFI=vIDBICEEEST, BHEEEMEWD 1= — S EEOREEEET .
:[" - 20194 1812 13- 14BICEEENELL 4 24 B KOBE ERE2 15— O “
=ESH -  BFEEANBECBICLERAERESHD - O —RT7T.

L& 2019 fF-2 F]17EI (B) Fa1 1185678

S F1083058 %8 4% 3I309FE
-3 E7LR—Il wrsursnsstrts s—mm)

mE T -JRIFFEMR] REiv<¢
-r653 0038 HF?HEEHIZE#MM—z 15 EDL#EME3@ W|aE : 078-621-1120

000Pa caam vz 1,200m

Fry RERRL

j BHEE

—T752 ({oa—FyhFrobBizE) http://eplus.ip/
W TR EEERERT E5 0 078-241-0921

. ‘ma

REMXALHS - (A ) RERERZGE - #F™H - MEFMHEZEES - (A8
R AR L2 - GEFERELER - #EHEY - ERFHeERE -
IRF R - MBS - (i) MEFESHA - MFRRHRS - (153) WFEH%E‘*-
FYMCA- (A%f) #FYWCA- BAF £7=7Xifih% - REREADS7HE -

52 - WENT KIS - ($3E) MEGEES - (—H) BEELGE

e K AEART A*‘éﬁtﬁ?ﬁ g ——
921 TpHR: 5241 0982 —‘»
kon@musicsatoh.com  URL  http://www.musicsatoh.com




TRBILAZPY (/VFAE) BEEPT (b - B CHIPY (K2 - —i8) OET /. BR, SR, AERSE, SERE. TRB0 6 BMOABREDOEIATT,

A B
11:00

B @M
12:25

C &M
1418

1

© 00 N o g A~ O N

By
o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24

26
27

28

BE 07
€7/

RHE &F
e7/

B %
=7

BERE
EE

FH WD

Fxro

i m
TFAFU
ZiE 5
graAUz,
&R B2
E& A
ik EFE
<8
ny E@s
Er/
Bxit 8
E7J

=H s
B

B Bl
§E 3

HE EX
FrAF
niE ey
FrAFU.
Heh EFH
ol i U g
HE #hiE
HEITA
BH# BR
e S
BH B
Tl—b
i W8
el
BEE 5k
rFoAy R
Al |X

Er/

XI% IBTE
Er/

wH M
EF
WF F2
%

R fia
77Uy b
K® EX
hFAw
g BR

Ea2 A

<P TR
EEEEER ALY SN
EEmTEEENSR
IR D& F RN
BRSNS
WS
WE T TSR
AW HIEBBENER
BRI

HEESTER

Bl F A mE TR

KABHER
ETEEAERES SR
EMRTEEHSER

e L

BT IR | B RS
HEHEELR

AR EHS LR

B EEASHBEE LR
SHEBLHALPER
KRR W EBEFR
WEREAY KSR
FHURAAS
ARFEAY A¥R
BHRTEAAL AEH
RAKS

A

RAEEAY

70755

5%

6

6%

6%

3%

3F

4%

5%

6%

3%

2%

2%

3%

14

3F

2%

3

2%F

14

2%

24

15

=F

1%

15

34

3%

ATTohDIEHDVFF 5 8 3R

D73 =78 7 HAEHR BWV.793 QBOELA

HOTEPE

DymT @

BHEFolmsy) FLUa—REFIILTR

TPAA UG B2 E B3R

G4 R

Falblvisa

173z AT Bo5I%

NI 115 C maoll

(R {58 17 &KW L BOLSIC
I #Z2ZTA7LION. ERLELIE

TRERSE [JORE! KV [dERO) 2afy)

(FE HF

REEIF(FI /T2 EEF

rA#U =l 3 E OfE Op.61 B3 KT

SrAAU NS — 955 Op47 B 1 X&
wh (8F)

ISR YNIF R BOAS - BIFE

TN —hEi B1XE

N )= ZONIFA—HICEBOBRET R
WAF4—2

EP/VFR E1RE

(OEE DT /74 3% Op.58 B42w

NZ—F B3#FOp 4T

DBOFVERERITE

@I Fv2Fr—F] &Y ESUPHITEM>T

£118d

HFVA

MLAT

TN TF—Fo

S ACTVAN

DITZAAT— (TIV/T7HR)

YRR

OFHE= DhATT

PAVVAY

T I =N T AF—

AT IARS 2

GohA - BT

Jobh=—Z

AR

FOa74x7

UAEEE 2 bAT

@il BBF @FT—F

4

Yo=—22R

STy A

FhL I3Fa

Ph )

B

JdB. 7=/

Y

=R

@2ra—v =k @5/

S VAN

ORAR @IN— AR

kv

i

=ER



